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From: Jan Polatty Department of Health & Human Services
Sent: Friday, November 07, 2014 10:43 AM OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

To: Brenda James

Subject: FW: HCPCS 2015 - Please log

Attachments: HCPC2015_CONTR zip; HCPC2015_CONTR tar; Medicaid HCPCS Cover letter2015.docx

Bren, Please print this email and cover letter logging to Supra. No need for copies to everyone as i have forwarded to
Mariann Gable per her email request of 10/29. She works with Jason Taylor/Powanda Cooper. This is the official release
- Medical Code Annual Release CPT/HCPCS. Will be Necessary Action.

Thanks!!

From: Zeller, Rebecca J. (CMS/CMM) [mailto:Rebecca.Zeller@cms.hhs.gov]

Sent: Friday, November 07, 2014 10:30 AM

To: RSMNMD (CMS contact); Ann Schwartz (Assistant Division Director) SD (ann.schwartz@state.sd.us); Anthony Keck;
Becky Bush, FL; Beth Lazare - Deputy Director (Arizona) (Beth.Lazare @azahcccs.gov); Buffy Heater (OK)
(Buffy.Heater@okhca.org); Carmen Starkweather, Ml ; Carol K. Olsen (Executive Director) (ND) (dhseo@nd.gov); Cecelia
Tilghman, DC (Asst); Christina Mccutchan (assistant) IL (Christina.Mccutchan@illinois.gov); Chuck Lehman {MD Acting)
(charles.lehman@maryland.gov); Claudia Schlosberg (Acting DC) (claudia.schlosberg@dc.gov); Courtney Miller (NE-
Acting) (courtney.miller@nebraska.gov); Cynthia Jones (VA) (Cindi.Jones@dmas.virginia.gov); Darin Gordon (Tennessee)
(darin.j.gordon@state.tn.us); David Dzielak (MS) (David.Dzielak@medicaid.ms.gov); Dawn Zekis (AR- Interim Director)
(Dawn.Zekis@dhs.arkansas.gov); Deidre Gifford (Ri) (Deidre.Gifford@ohhs.ri.gov); Donna Girvin - Secretary (NY)
(DHGO3@HEALTH.STATE.NY.US); Dr. Robin Cummings (Robin.Cummings@dhhs.nc.gov); Duane Preshinger (Assistant)
(Montana) (DPreshinger@mt.gov); Epifania losefo, AS; Garth Splinter (OK) (Garth.Splinter@okhca.org); Gil-ann Wilder
(NC) (Gil-ann.wilder@dhhs.nc.gov); Helen Sablan (CM) (chcmc@pticom.com); Jan Polatty; Jason Helgerson (New York)
(JAH23 @HEALTH.STATE.NY.US); Jeanne Larsen (NE- Acting) (jeanne.larsen@nebraska.gov); Jesse Springer (WY)
(jesse.springer@wyo.gov); Joe Moser (IN) (Joe.Moser@fssa.in.gov); Joe Parks (MO) (Joe.Parks@dss.mo.gov); John
McCarthy (OH) (John.McCarthy@Medicaid.Ohio.Gov); Judy Mohr Peterson (OR) (judy.mohr-peterson@state.or.us); Julie
Lovelady (Acting 1A) (jlovela@dhs.state.ia.us); Julie Schwab (ND) (jfschwab@nd.gov); Julie Weinberg (NM)
(Julie.Weinberg@state.nm.us); Justin Senior- Acting Deputy Secretary (FL) (Justin.Senior@ahca.myflorida.com); Karen
Virgil (Virgin Islands) (karen.virgil@dhs.vi.gov); Kari Bruffett (Kansas) (karibruffett@kdheks.gov); Kate McEvoy (CT)
(kate.McEvoy@ct.gov); Kathleen Dunn (New Hampshire) (kdunn@dhhs.state.nh.us); Kathleen Hudson, AL; Kathy Lee, ID
(Assistant); Kay Ghahremani (TX) (Kay.ghahremani@hhsc.state.tx.us); Kenneth Fink M. D. (Hawaii)
(kfink@medicaid.dhs.state.hi.us); Kirby Stone (SD) (Kirby.Stone@state.sd.us); Kristin Thorn (MA)
(kristin.l.thorn@state.ma.us); Laura Raymond, AZ ; Laurel Karabatsos (CO) (Laurel.Karabatsos@state.co.us); Laurie
Squartsoff (NV) (laurie.squartsoff@dhcfp.nv.gov); Lavenia Sykes (assistant) (IN) (Lavenia.Sykes@fssa.in.gov); Lawrence
Kissner (KY) (lawrence.kissner@ky.gov); Lee Clabots (Assistant) (WY) (lee.clabots@health.wyo.gov); Leesa Allen (PA)
(lealien@pa.gov); Lisa Hettinger (ID Admin DOM) (hettingl@dhw.idaho.gov); Lori Collins - interim Commissioner, VT; Lori
Thompson, SD; Maggie D. Anderson (ND) (manderson@nd.gov); Maggie Reilly, 1A; Margaret Ahola (Nebraska)
(Margaret.Ahola@nebraska.gov); Margaret Brodie (Alaska) (margaret.brodie@alaska.gov); Mark Larson - Medicaid
Commissioner, VT; Marlia Mattke (Wli-acting) (Marlia.Mattke@dhs.wisconsin.gov); Mary Dalton (MT)
(mdalton@mt.gov); Maryanne Lindeblad (WA) {(maryanne.lindeblad@hca.wa.gov); Michael Hales (UT)
(mthales@utah.gov); Michigan (HCFAINFO@michigan.gov); Nancy Atkins (WV) V. (nancy.v.atkins@wv.gov); Patricia
McManaman (HI) (PMcmanaman@dhs.hawaii.gov); Patti Henderson, CA; Quintina Cook, MN; Ramona Snyder (KS)
(rsnyder@kdheks.gov); Renee Joseph Rhymer (USVI) (Renee.JosephRhymer@dhs.vi.gov); Renee Slyh (ohio)
(Renee.Slyh@medicaid.ohio.gov); Rhonda Busek (OR) (rhonda.j.busek@state.or.us); Ricardo Colon Padilla (PR)
(ricardo.colon@salud.pr.gov); Rita Mackie, NV (Assistant); Ruth Kennedy (LA) (ruth.kennedy@Ia.gov); Ruth Vineyard (NE
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Acting) (ruth.vineyard@nebraska.gov); Sandra King Young (American Samoa) (sandrakingyoung@gmail.com); Sandy
Bates - assistant (OR) (Sandra.bates@state.or.us); Sarah Gregorek, VT; Scott Leitz (MN) (scott.leitz@state.mn.us);
Sharley Hughes (KY) (Sharley).Hughes@ky.gov); Sherri Trott Huntley (Ohio) (sherri.trott@medicaid.ohio.gov); Stefanie
Nadeau (ME) (Stefanie.Nadeau@maine.gov); Stephanie Azar - Acting Commissioner (AL)
(Stephanie.azar@medicaid.alabama.gov); Stephen Fitton (M) (FittonS@michigan.gov); Stephen Groff (Delaware)
(stephen.groff@state.de.us); Stephen Helgerson M. D. M. P. H. (MT) (shelgerson@mt.gov); Susan Birch Executive
Director (CO) (susan.birch@state.co.us); Susan Mosier - Medicaid Director (Kansas) (smosier@kdheks.gov); Suzanne
Brennan - Medicaid Director (CO) (Suzanne.Brennan@state.co.us); Tamarra Paradee, WA; Teri Green (Wyoming)
(teri.green@health.wyo.gov); Terry Dwelle M. D. (ND) (tdwelle@nd.gov); Theresa Arcangel (GU)
(theresa.arcangel@dphss.guam.gov); Theresa Eagleson (IL) (Theresa.Eagleson@illinois.gov); Timothy White - assistant
(LA) (Timothy.White@la.gov); Toby Douglas (California) (Toby.Douglas@dhcs.ca.gov); Tom Betlach (AZ)
(Tom.Betlach@azahcccs.gov); Tom Forslund - Executive Director (WY) (tom.forslund@wyo.gov);
TommasuloP@michigan. gov (Ml) (TommasuloP@michigan.gov); Valerie Harr (NJ) (Valerie.j.harr@dhs.state.nj.us);
Vincent Gordon (PA) (vingordon@pa.gov); W. David Patton PH. D (Assistant) (Utaw) (dpatton@utah.gov); Wayne
Turnage Director of Health Care Finance (DC) (Wayne.Turnage@dc.gov); William Golden (Arkansas)
(William.Golden@arkansas.gov); Steur, William (AKA Contact) (IHS Contact)

Cc: Crystal, Frances C. (CMS/CMCS)

Subject: HCPCS 2015

Attached is the 2015 HCPCS file. Included in the zipped file is the following:

2015 Contractor File — text format
2015 Contractor File — excel format
2015 Transaction Report

2015 Record Layout

2015 Processing Notes

Please forward to the appropriate personnel in your State. | have attached 2 zipped files, they contain the same

information. Some folks are not able to
accept .zip files so | have also attached a file with a .tar extension.

Thank you,

Becky Zeller
Becky Zeller | Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services | Center for Medicare | Provider Billing Group (PBG) | Division of Data Systems (DDS)

| Phone: (410) 786-4063 | E-mail: rebecca.zeller@ecms.hhs.gov
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Disabled and Elderly Health Programs Group

Dear State Health Official

The 2015 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) will be released on November 3, 2014,
and the Alpha-Numeric filewill be posted on the CMS web by November 3, 2014.

In the past, CMS has attempted to identify the appropriate staff in each state and territory to receive the
HCPCS update. In order to streamline delivery of the HCPCS, beginning this year we are sending the
HCPCS update to the State Medicaid Director and requesting that you identify and forward it to the
appropriate staff. Enclosed with this letter are the following:

= 2015 HCPCS email file
= 2015 HCPCS Record Layout
= 2015 HCPCS Transaction Report

The Alpha-Numeric Index and Table of Drugs will be posted on the CMS web site. The web site
address is http://www.cms.gov/Medicare/Coding/HCPCSReleaseCodeSets/Aipha-Numeric-
HCPCS.html. This document will be available for downloading on November 3, 2014.

HCPCS codes will be effective for dates of service on or after January 1,2015.
If you have any questions about HCPCS or the enclosed materials, please contact the following staff:

= For technical assistance in reading the file contact Rebecca Zeller, Center for Medicare
Management at 420-786-4063;

= For questions pertaining to new, revised or discontinued Alpha-Numeric Codes contact Cindy
Hake, Center for Medicare Management at 410-786-9375 or

< For questions pertaining to Medicaid related new, revised or discontinued Alpha-Numeric
Codes contact Fran Crystal, Center for Medicaid, CHIP and Survey and Certification at 410-
786-1195.

Sincerely,

Barbara Coulter Edwards, Director
Disabled and Elderly Health Program's Group



